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MARIETTA Results 
Sunday, September 1, 2019 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $10,102
Gait: Pace     Purse: $5,051    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 12:01 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  KICKING ROCKS              4   1-2      1-2H     1-2H     1-2H     1-7H     2:02.0  31.0    *.60   Jo Hershberger     Fr Boyd
2  JOHNS FLIGHTY GIRL    L    2   3-4      3-4H     3-4H     3-4H     2-7H     2:03.2  31.3    2.80   Du Bothman         St Carter
1  VH HELEN HAYES             1   2-2      2-2H     2-2H     2-2H     3-9H     2:03.4  32.2    9.40   De Watiker         Ti VanHorn
3  UNCLE DAN'S GIRL           3   4-7H     5-11H    4-27H    4-DIS    4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    7.30   Br Clemens         St Baker
5  PINE LITTLE ANNIE          5   5-9      4o-10H   5-31H    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    5.90   Jo Harness         Jo Harness
Time-30.1; 1:00.1; 1:31.0; 2:02.0

4-KICKING ROCKS (Jonas Hershberger)      0.00      0.00      0.00
2-JOHNS FLIGHTY GIRL (Dustin Bothman)              0.00      0.00
1-VH HELEN HAYES (Derek Watiker)                             0.00

1st KICKING ROCKS (2, F, PET ROCK - TAKES THE CAKE - CAMLUCK)
Winning Owners: Andrew G Malone,Waterford,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Trot     Purse: $9,672    Class: OFHS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 12:24 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  ANNIE DA                   1   1-2H     1-3H     1-1      1-2      1-3H     2:05.4  32.0   12.90   Hu Myers           Br Weaver
4  SHEZA CHIP                 4   4-7H     x4o-4H   3o-7     3-4H     2-3H     2:06.2  31.1    *.70   Br Clemens         Du Lowe
6  SUSIE D                    6   5-9H     3o-3H    2o-1     2-2      3-7H     2:07.1  33.1    1.70   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
3  SUPER MAGIC POTION         3   2-2H     2-3H     4-8      4-10H    4-20Q    2:09.4  34.2   26.80   Vi Frye            Vi Frye
2  R-JENNA                    2   3-5      5-5      5-10H    5-13H    5-26H    2:11.0  35.1   26.80   Ba Dillon          Vi Frye
5  AWAY GOES ROSIE            5   6-13H    6-13     6-22H    6-25H    6-39H    2:13.3  35.2    5.90   Ri Williams        Ri Williams
Time-31.2; 1:02.3; 1:33.4; 2:05.4

1-ANNIE DA (Hunter Myers)                0.00      0.00      0.00
4-SHEZA CHIP (Brady Clemens)                       0.00      0.00
6-SUSIE D (Bryan Weaver)                                     0.00

1st ANNIE DA (2, F, TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR - GLIDE BY SHOOTING - GLIDEMASTER)
Winning Owners: Donna Jean Anderson,Stoutsville,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $10,102
Gait: Pace     Purse: $5,051    Class: OHFS 2F    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 12:41 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
2  PINES TRIPLENICKEL         2   1-1H     1-1Q     1-2      1-1H     1-1T     2:04.3  30.1    1.70   Al Hawk            Du Pfeifer
4  CROWNTIME PET              4   4-5T     4-5Q     3o-2     3-1H     2-1T     2:05.0  30.1    5.00   Du Bothman         St Carter
1  MISS BAKIN EH              1   2-1H     2-1Q     2-2      2-1H     3-2Q     2:05.0  30.1   *1.30   Br Clemens         Er Nesselroad
5  BIG BAD JINX          L    5   5-7Q     5-7      4oo-2Q   4-3T     4-11H    2:06.4  32.0   14.10   Da Young II        Gr Forcum
3  GREATBALLS OF FIRE         3   3-3T     3-3Q     5-6Q     5-7T     5-22Q    2:09.0  33.2    4.00   Jo Hershberger     Ro Grover
Time-31.1; 1:03.1; 1:34.2; 2:04.3

2-PINES TRIPLENICKEL (Alexander Hawk)    0.00      0.00      0.00
4-CROWNTIME PET (Dustin Bothman)                   0.00      0.00
1-MISS BAKIN EH (Brady Clemens)                              0.00

1st PINES TRIPLENICKEL (2, F, PINE VALLEY - BLUE ROCK TRIXIE - JACKIE'S CAM)
Winning Owners: Patsy S Hall,West Portsmouth,OH

FOURTH RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL  "PIONEER CITY TROT"
Gait: Trot     Purse: $1,500    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 12:58 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  UTOPIA                L    1   2-1T     2-2      2-1      1-HD     1-3H     2:03.1  30.0    *.80   De Watiker         Te Deters
5  SIMMY                 L    4   1-1T     1-2      1-1      2-HD     2-3H     2:03.4  30.4    1.70   Hu Myers           Mi Myers
7  EMILENE'S FUTURE      L    [7  3-3Q     3-3H     3-3      3-2H     3-9Q     2:05.0  31.2   27.70   Al Hawk            Ri Williams
2  SHELBY COUNTY         L    2   4-4T     4-5H     4-6      4-5H     4-10H    2:05.1  31.0    6.60   Br Weaver          Ro Jacobs
3  MJ'S HEARTBREAKER          3   5-7T     5-8H     5-8H     5-8H     5-18Q    2:06.4  32.1    5.10   Jo Hershberger     Do Bross
Time-30.4; 1:02.0; 1:33.0; 2:03.1

1-UTOPIA (Derek Watiker)                 0.00      0.00      0.00
5-SIMMY (Hunter Myers)                             0.00      0.00
7-EMILENE'S FUTURE (Alexander Hawk)                          0.00

1st UTOPIA (8, G, MUTINEER - BRONTEASE - BALANCED IMAGE)
Winning Owners: Oldford Racing LLC,Port Huron,MI

Scratched: WAY SO FAST (Judges - Personal), UP FRONT CORBIN (Judges - Personal)
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Pace     Purse: $8,666    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 1:13 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY          1   2-2      2-1T     2-1H     2-1      1-1Q     2:01.0  30.0    *.60   De Watiker         Er Nesselroad
5  PETACULAR ROCK             5   1-2      1-1T     1-1H     1-1      2-1Q     2:01.1  30.2    7.60   Da Young II        Ea Owings
2  LONG LEGGED JOHN           2   3-4H     3-4      3-5      3-5      3-9      2:02.4  31.0    2.10   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
3  BAD SECRET                 3   4-7      4-6H     4-7      4-7H     4-15     2:04.0  31.4   33.40   Ro Burns           Ro Burns
4  DRAGON PARADE              4   5-9T     5-8H     5-11     5-22H    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    6.60   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
Time-29.3; 1:00.2; 1:30.4; 2:01.0

1-TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (Derek Watiker)      0.00      0.00      0.00
5-PETACULAR ROCK (David Young II)                  0.00      0.00
2-LONG LEGGED JOHN (Jonas Hershberger)                       0.00

1st TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY (3, G, BIG BAD JOHN - REAL RAVISHING - REAL DESIRE)
Winning Owners: Ryan L & Richard L Householder,Junction City,OH

SIXTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .
Gait: Trot     Purse: $8,906    Class: OHFS 3C    Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 74-1    Off Time: 1:30 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
3  UNCLE JOE                  3   1-5T     1-2H     1-1      1-HD     1-NK     2:05.2  31.1   10.20   Hu Myers           Ea Owings
2  IT'S ALL ME                2   3-8Q     3-4H     2o-1     2-HD     2-NK     2:05.2  31.0   *1.10   Al Hawk            Ed Rider
1  CUPCAKE BOSS               1   2-5T     2-2H     3-1T     3-1H     3-5      2:06.2  31.4    1.80   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
4  STORM RYDER                x4  4-DIS    4x-16H   x4-DIS   4-DIS    4-DIS    0:00.0  00.0    2.30   Jo Hershberger     Ke Meade
Time-31.2; 1:03.2; 1:34.1; 2:05.2

3-UNCLE JOE (Hunter Myers)               0.00      0.00      0.00
2-IT'S ALL ME (Alexander Hawk)                     0.00      0.00
1-CUPCAKE BOSS (Jeffrey Kirkbride)                           0.00

1st UNCLE JOE (3, C, UNCLE PETER - LIZ - S J'S PHOTO)
Winning Owners: Richard L Owings,Mcarthur,OH


